

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((1124000235673.3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of	Corporations
Fax Number	: (850)617-6383

From:

To:

:	LEGALZOOM.COM	INC.
:	120010000052	
:	(323)962-8600	
:	(323)389-0502	
	:	: LEGALZOOM.COM : I20010000062 : (323)962-8600 : (323)389-0502



Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_



LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE POWER AEROSPACE GROUP, LLC

Certificate of Status	
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY

JUL 1 2 2024

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: POWER AEROSPACE GROUP, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Mike Town

Name of Person

Legalzoom.com, Inc.

Firm/Company

9900 Spectrum Dr

Address

Austin, TX 78717

City/State and Zip Code

apersaud@pagroup.aero

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mike Town	800 773-0888 ext 9724
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following a	amount:
□ \$25 Filing Fee	S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida DOWED AEDOSDACE CROUD IIC

	Principal office address of limited liabilit (Note: MUST BE STREET ADD		(b)			
1	500 W Cypress Creek Road #5	15	1500 W Cypress Creek Road #515			
F	ORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309)	FORT	LAUDERDALE, FL	33309	
0	3/17/2016		L16000054958			
	Date of filing/registration in Flo	orida 4.		Document number		
3.	gistered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLOR</u> 524 Silverside Rd. #35B	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			TALLAWAS	
	524 Silverside Rd. #35B	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ALL AL	
<u></u>	/ilmington	, FL	, FL			
)						
Ent	ier name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>N</u>	EW Registered Office	address:		All 4	
U	NITED STATES CORPORATIO	ON AGENTS, IN	С			
NE	W Registered Office Address:					
4	76 Riverside Ave.					
	acksonville	, FL 3220	5			

was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

e /an Signature of a member or althorized representative of a member

Andrew Persaud

Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duites, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Division of Corporations . P.O. Box 6327. Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00